ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

assemble a specific product.

1/10



/7~ \ CHECK

2/10



3/10



4/10



BED

HB Legs(L/R)

2pcs
7
Side rail Slat
2pcs 4pcs
A B
O))))))))))))))))))) @
Bolt 5/16"x44mm Lock washer 5/16"
8pcs 8pcs
F G
M

Bolt 5/16"x88mm  Curved Washer 5/16"
8pcs 8pcs

HB Support Rail Footboard FB Legs
1pc 1pc 4pcs
8 9
% (21/4") % (21/4")
Slat support leg FB support leg
(192x30x30mm) (92x30x30mm)
4pcs 1pc
C D E

o~

—

Flat washer 5/16"  Allen wrench (M4) Wrench 90*12mm
8pcs 1pc 1pc
H J K
© ©) Busssse
Nut 5/16" Lock washer 5/16"  Screw 8#x32mm
8pcs 8pcs 8pcs

5/10



Exploded View




Carton Disignation Part Hardware
Headboard 1 @ A x 8pcs
> & B x 8pcs
01 HB Legs (L & R) 5 /
(2pcs) / C x 8pcs
HB Support Rail 3 / —— Dxie
Footboard 4 %
FB Legs (4pcs) 5 @ @ @ @
02 Slat (4pcs) 7 ////
Support leg (4pcs) 8 | G
FB Support leg 9 %’
& E x 1pc
M F x 8pcs
03 Side Rail (2pcs) 6 G x 8pcs
H x 8pcs
@ J x 8pcs
[SNSE K x 8pcs

7/10



van.luong.9177
Typewritten text
01

van.luong.9177
Typewritten text
02

van.luong.9177
Typewritten text
03


ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Align HB legs (2L/2R),(3)to the headboard (1) and secure
using bolts (A) with washers (B) and Flat washer (C)

1

Part (1) x1pc
Part (2) x2pcs
Part (3) x1pc
Hardware (A) x8pcs
Hardware (B) x8pcs
Hardware (C) x8pcs
Hardware (D) x1pc

2(R) —

2

Part (4) x1pc
Part (5) x4pcs
Part (9) x1pc

AlignFB legs (5),FB Support leg (9) to
the Footboard (4)

8/10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

5 |Align and attach side rails (4) to the headboard (1) and
footboard (3) and secure using bolts (F) Curved washer
(G) Nut (H) and Lock washer (C)

3

Part (6) x2ps
Hardware (E) x1pcs

Hardware (F) x8pcs

(
Hardware (G) x8pcs

(

(

)
Hardware (H) x8pcs

Hardware (J) x8pcs

4

Part (7) x4pcs Attach the Slat support leg
Part (8) x4pcs (8) to the Slats (7).

9/10



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Align slats (7) to the side rails (6), then
5 secure by using screws (K)

Hardware (K) x8pcs

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

Pleasa ensura tha

furmitura rests on an even
and flat surlace. If the
product wobbles or feals
lonse, double-check all
bBaolta andisr acrews ars

properly tightenad and
aaaaaaa

(¥) Keep this handy!

Pieasa ratam this instruction
manual and any order-related
Infarmation for future reference.

(¥) Lift, don’t drag!

To avold damage to product
pease always LIFT tho product

the placement

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.

10/ 10



